ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V 5-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA. 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/23/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 06/23/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 06/23/2012 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 4 06/24/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # &5 06/24/2012 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 06/24/2012 DOUBLES 100



Page No.

SHOOT DATRE
06/23/2012

ATA #

B4
80
44
11
99
09
95
08
06
G
44
10
44
95
B85
12
12
05
a7
08

00168
00226
04185
11619
01228
23759
03938
11048
19583
05145
25818
11752
30960
03687
05832
13458
10129
13000
17034
11102

1

SINGLES  SINGLES

NAME

OTT LESTER R
BANKERT ROBERT W
BELCHER ROY H III
MURPHY PAUL D

COOK JASON C
MINCEMOYER DARRYL
HOFFMAN JAMES C
COPE SHELDON R
WILDENSTEIN CHARLE
BELACKBURN EDWARD
KRONE JACK C
LOREMAN ALRON
MITCHELL RCBERT
BETTS WALTER E
COOK LERQCY C
Maches | Clwistaphel.
MCERIDE BOB
SHEPHERD GARY J
NICHOLS EDWARD @&
COPE LAURENE

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

20

HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOCTERS

TOTAL SCORE

158
196
185
190
18%
188
188
188
187
187
186
185
183
181
181
180
171
170
170
160

PA
PA
BR
FA
FR
PR
PA

PA
PA

BA
BL

PA
PA

PA

35



Page No. 1
MS BENEFIT SHOOT 1&eYDS @
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/23/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
6 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 PA
3 5 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 89 PA 5.VT
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA 5.Vl
3 2 0% 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL =1 PA
3 3 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 95 FA
6 3 95 03938 HOFFMAN JAMES C 95 BA
6 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 95 PA
1 3 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 24 PA 5.VT
5 2 99 01228 COOK JASON C 84 PA
5 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 94 FA 5.VT
1 2 44 25819% KRONE JACK C 92 PA 5.VT
2 1 06 19583 WILDENSTEIN CHARLE 92 NY
2 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 92 PA
3 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 921 PA
B3 332458 MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE 20 PA
3 4 12 13458 " 90 S5.JR
5 1 B85 05832 COOK LEROY C S0 PA VET
2 4 37 17034 NICHOLS EDWARD G Be NY
1 5 12 10129 MCBRIDE BCB B4 PA
5 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J B2 PA S.VT
2 3 08 11102 COPE LAURENE 80 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMEBEER OF SHOQOTERS = 21



Page No. 1
MS BENEFIT SHOOT 1EYDS($E§;%§§1
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 0 3012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA S.VT
6& 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
3 5 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 97 PA S.VT
2 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 96 PA
2 1 06 15583 WILDENSTEIN CHARLE 95 Ny
3 3 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 95 PA
5 2 99 01228 COOK JASON C 95 PA
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 PA S.VT
3 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 94 PA
1 3 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 93 PA S5.VT
& 3 95 03938 HOFFMAN JAMES C 93 PA
3 2 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 92 PA
4 1 B85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 91 FL VET
5 1 B85 05832 COOK LEROY C 91 PA VET
3 4 12 13458 MACNERL CHRISTOPHER 90 8.0
1 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 PA S.VT
5 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT B89 PA S.VT
5 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 88 PA S.VT
1 5 12 10129 MCBRIDE BOB 87 PA
6 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 86 PA
2 4 37 17034 NICHOLS EDWARD G 84 NY
2 3 08 11102 COPE LAURENE 80 PA LADY
4 4 B3 00264 MIERS GARY A 71 PA VET
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 69 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
MS BENEFIT SHOOT HANDICAFYP SAT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/23/2012

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
p 1 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 97 20.5 PR
2 5 99 01228 COOK JASON C 95 20.0 PA
2 4 B0 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 94 21.0 PA S.VT
4 5 12 10129 MCBRIDE EOB 23 18.0 PR
y 5 B85 05832 COOK LEROY C 90 22.5 PA VET
1 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARCN 89 23.0 PR
2 2 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 829 20.0 PA
1 2 832 05116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G g8 23.0 PA
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III a6 25.5 PA S.VT
4 2 12 13458 Maclleal Christophe 81 19.0 PA 5.JR
4 4 B3 00264 MIERS GARY A 81 19.0 PA VET
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 18.0 PR 8.VT
3 3 95 03938 HOFFMAN JAMES C 68 27.0 PR
4 1 05 132000 SHEPHERD GARY J 23 19.0 PR S.VT
2 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 22 21.0 PA s.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No. 1
SUB JR & JER HONOR SHOOT 1e¥DS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/23/2012
SINGLES
TOP 40 SCORES CONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

5 2 99 01228 COOK JASON C 98 PA

2 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 97 PA

1 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 96 PA S.VT
2 5 12 10901 MILLER MICHAEL D 96 PA

1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA 5.VT
1 3 12 15691 EAKER BOB E 93 PA

3 4 12 11650 OSWALD RYAN 92 PA S.JR
5 1 B85 05832 COOK LEROY C 92 PA VET
1 5 12 13458 MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE 91 ERA 5.JR
3 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 91 PA VET
- 3 11 15000 MUELLER BRANDON L Sl PA 5.JR
4 5 12 11564 CARUSO DOMENIC W g1 PA S.JR
i 2 11 14604 HOWER IV AARON 80 PA 5.JR
2 2 B4 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 89 PA

2 4 12 10500 LANDON BENJAMIN E 89 PA

1 2 12 13220 CASSIDY DANIEL K 85 PA

4 1 11 10274 WAGNER SCOTT D 80 PA 5.JR
3 2 12 15449 SUKEENA GANNON 79 PA JR

2 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 74 FA

4 4 11 10272 ROSS SAVANNAH &7 PA 5.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



Page No. 1
SUEB JR & JR HONOR SHOOT HANDIC
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/23/2012
HANDICAP
TOP 40 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD,/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
3 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 95 23.0 PA 8.VT
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 25.0 PA S5.VT
1 3 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 91 22.0 PA
1 4 44 25815 KRONE JACK C 90 21.0 PA B8.VT
1 5 99 01228 COOK JASON C 90 20.0 PA
2 4 12 13458 MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE 87 19.0 PA S.JR
2 5 12 15691 BAKER BOE E B7 20.0 PA
1 2 95 04154 MCCAUL ROBERT J 84 0.0 PA
2 2 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 83 18.0 PA
3 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 83 22.5 PA VET
3 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 79 24.5 PR
1 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 73 21.0 PA S.VT
2 1 11 10273 ROSS SAVANNAH 70 19.0 PA S.JR
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 70 18.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1
SUEBEB JR & JR HONOR SHOOT DOURILLE
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/2%/2012
DOUBLES
TOP 10 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE B4 PR
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H ITI B4 PA 5.VT
1 3 12 15691 BAKER BOB E B2 PA
1 4 85 05832 COOK LERQOY C 76 PA VET
1 5 95 01228 COOK JASON C 73 PA

TOTAL NUMBER CF SHOOTERS = 5



